
Year 13 Revision Timetable 

Date Subject Periods Teacher 

Monday 14th May History 4,5,6 Mrs O’Neill 

 ICT 2,3 Mr Guiney 

 ICT 1 Mr Mackie 

 ICT 9,10 Mrs Handley 

 Business Studies 4,5,6 Mrs Greer 

 Science 7b,8 Mrs Sames 

 ICT 1,2,3 Miss Baxter 

 ICT 8,9,10 Miss Baxter 

 BTEC 8,9,10 Mrs McKee 

Tuesday 15th May ICT 4,5 Mr Mackie 

 Science 3 Mrs Sames 

 ICT 8,9,10 Mr Mackie 

 ICT 2,3 Miss Baxter 

 Biology 4,5 Mrs Hodge 

 Maths 1,2 Mr Carleton 

Wednesday 16th May History 1,2,3 Mrs O’Neill 

 ICT 2,3,4,9,10 Mrs Stewart 

 Maths 6,7a,8,9,10 Mr Carleton 

 Business Studies 7b,8 Mrs Greer 

 Science 5,6 Mrs Sames 

 ICT 4,5,6 Mr Mackie 

 Business Studies 4,5,6 Miss Baxter 

 BTEC 1,2,3 Mrs McKee 

 Biology 2,3,4 Mrs Thompson 

Thursday 17th May Maths 1,2,3 Mrs Sharpe 

 Maths 1,2,3 Mr Carleton 

 ICT 1,2,3 Mr Guiney 

 Science 8 Mrs Sames 

 Business Studies 4,5,6, Miss Baxter 

 ICT 9,10 Miss Baxter 

 BTEC 1,2,3 Mrs McKee 

Friday 18th May Maths 7b,8,9,10 Mrs Shape 

 ICT 7b,8,9 Mrs Handley 

 ICT 4,5 Mr Mackie 

 Business Studies 1,2,3 Mrs Greer 

 ICT 1,2,3,8,9 Miss Baxter 

Monday 21st May Biology 4,5 Mrs Hodge 

 History 9,10 Mr Sharpe 

 ICT 2,3 Mr Guiney 

 ICT 1 Mr Mackie 

 ICT 9,10 Mrs Handley 

 Business Studies 4,5,6 Mrs Greer 

 Science 7b,8 Mrs Sames 

 ICT 1,2,3 Miss Baxter 

 ICT 8,9,10 Miss Baxter 

 BTEC 8,9,10 Mrs McKee 

Tuesday 22nd May Biology 4,5 Mrs Hodge 

 ICT 4,5,8,9,10 Mr Mackie 

 ICT 2,3 Miss Baxter 

Wednesday 23d May Business Studies 7b,8 Mrs Greer 

 ICT 4,5,6 Mr Mackie 

 Business Studies 4,5,6 Miss Baxter 

 BTEC 1,2,3 Mrs McKee 



Thursday 24th May ICT 1,2,3 Mr Guiney 

 Business Studies 4,5,6, Miss Baxter 

 ICT 9,10 Miss Baxter 

 BTEC 1,2,3 Mrs McKee 

 Biology 2,3,4 Mrs Thompson 

Friday 25th May ICT 7b,8,9 Mrs Handley 

 ICT 4,5 Mr Mackie 

 Business Studies 1,2,3 Mrs Greer 

 ICT 1,2,3,8,9 Miss Baxter 

Tuesday 29th May ICT 4,5 Mr Mackie 

Wednesday 30th May ICT 2,3,4,9,10 Mrs Stewart 

 Biology 2,3,4 Mrs Thompson 

Thursday 31st May ICT 1,2,3 Mr Guiney 

 BTEC 1,2,3 Mrs McKee 

Friday 1st June ICT 7b,8,9 Mrs Handley 

 ICT 4,5 Mr Mackie 

Monday 4th June ICT 2,3 Mr Guiney 

 ICT 1 Mr Mackie 

 ICT 9,10 Mrs Handley 

Tuesday 5th June ICT 4,5 Mr Mackie 

Wednesday 6th June ICT 2,3,4,9,10 Mrs Stewart 

Thursday 7th June ICT 1,2,3 Mr Guiney 

 BTEC 1,2,3 Mrs McKee 

Friday 8th June ICT 7b,8,9 Mrs Handley 

 ICT 4,5 Mr Mackie 

Thursday 14th June BTEC 1,2,3 Mrs McKee 

    

 


